
Sales Listing By Date Range

Sub Total (MYR)Doc No.No. UserCustomer Amount (MYR)

Head Office (Malaysia) 1234567

Payment
Method

Tax
(MYR)

Agent

Filter Text:  Payment Date >= '2015-05-01 00:00:00' , Payment Date <= '2015-08-12 23:59:59' 

Cheque / Trans
No

Date/Time RemarksQty Round 
(MYR)

1 HQ-00042 admin  2015-05-11 18:48:33 Walk In Customer  0.00 0.000.00  1 0.00

2 HQ-00045 adminCash  2015-05-12 15:25:00 Walk In Customer  100.00 106.006.00  9 0.00

3 HQ-00047 adminCash  2015-05-12 15:32:40 LEE  9.43 10.000.57  1 0.00

4 HQ-00048 adminCash  2015-05-19 12:08:08 Walk In Customer  109.43 116.006.57  2 0.00

5 HQ-00049 adminCash  2015-05-19 12:09:38 Customer VIP  39.43 41.802.37  9 0.00

6 HQ-00051 supportCash  2015-05-21 17:07:20 Steve Cheong  173.02 175.001.98  3 0.00

7 HQ-00052 supportCash  2015-05-21 17:43:24 Walk In Customer  188.68 200.0011.32  1 0.00

8 HQ-00054 webmaste
r

Cash  2015-05-27 10:13:53 Walk In Customer  240.00 247.207.20  2 0.00

9 HQ-00057 adminCash  2015-06-02 16:56:58 Walk In Customer  406.42 430.8024.39  2000 -0.01

10 HQ-00062 supportBank  2015-06-12 09:31:39 LEE simit3 240.00 247.207.20  2 0.00

11 HQ-00064 yingyingCash  2015-06-26 17:40:57 Debra Chew  200.00 200.000.00  1 0.00

12 HQ-00069 supportCash  2015-07-03 09:59:53 LEE  100.00 106.006.00  8 0.00

13 HQ-00070 supportCash  2015-07-03 12:44:43 Debra Chew  200.00 200.000.00  1 0.00

14 HQ-00071 support  2015-07-03 12:45:40 WA8817  -0.57 0.000.57  2 0.00

15 HQ-00072 supportCash  2015-07-04 20:59:02 John  500.00 530.0030.00  8 0.00

16 HQ-00073 supportCash  2015-07-04 20:59:34 John  500.00 530.0030.00  1 0.00

17 HQ-00077 supportCash  2015-07-06 22:27:43 John  3.00 3.200.18  1 0.02

18 HQ-00078 supportCash  2015-07-07 12:17:08 Walk In Customer  100.00 106.006.00  2 0.00

19 HQ-00080 webmaste
r

Cash  2015-07-07 18:57:08 adadad  1,000.00 1,060.0060.00 adadad 2015-07-07
18:57:08

2 0.00

20 HQ-00081 supportCash  2015-07-07 19:55:45 John  56.60 60.003.40  3 0.00

21 HQ-00082 webmaste
r

Cash  2015-07-08 10:18:57 Walk In Customer  1,094.34 1,100.005.66  2 0.00

22 HQ-00088 webmaste
r

Visa/Master  2015-07-08 10:53:18 Walk In Customer  97.34 103.205.84  2 0.02

23 HQ-00091 adminCash  2015-07-08 15:49:50 Walk In Customer  10.00 10.600.60  1 0.00

24 HQ-00093 supportCash  2015-07-13 11:53:11 Walk In Customer Clark Kent 153.00 162.209.18  2 0.02

25 HQ-00094 supportCash  2015-07-13 11:56:03 LEE simit3 1,103.00 1,169.2066.18  6 0.02

26 HQ-00097 support  2015-07-14 23:48:58 LEE  0.00 0.000.00  7 0.00

27 HQ-00105 adminCash  2015-07-28 18:29:07 Triple A  1,319.98 1,399.2079.20  8 0.02

28 HQ-00106 adminCash  2015-07-28 20:15:05 Triple A  195.45 207.2011.73  6 0.02

29 HQ-00112 admin  2015-07-31 20:53:23 Walk In Customer  203.77 216.0012.23  2 0.00
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30 HQ-00113 admin  2015-07-31 20:56:51 Walk In Customer  274.54 291.0016.46  3 0.00

31 HQ-00119 supportCash  2015-08-03 23:19:13 LEE  100.00 106.006.00  1 0.00

32 HQ-00122 supportCash  2015-08-04 00:02:06 LEE  200.00 212.0012.00  2 0.00

33 HQ-00123 admin  2015-08-04 09:37:35 LEE  100.00 106.006.00  10 0.00

34 HQ-00124 admin  2015-08-04 11:36:39 LEE  200.00 212.0012.00  20 0.00

35 HQ-00127 adminCash  2015-08-06 17:08:43 LEE  10.00 10.600.60  1 0.00

36 HQ-00128 adminCash  2015-08-06 17:11:09 LEE  10.00 10.600.60  1 0.00

37 HQ-00129 adminCash  2015-08-06 17:14:11 LEE  10.00 10.600.60  1 0.00

38 HQ-00130 adminCash  2015-08-06 17:16:53 LEE  100.00 106.006.00  5 0.00

39 HQ-00131 adminCash  2015-08-06 17:18:31 LEE  200.00 212.0012.00  1 0.00

40 HQ-00132 adminCash  2015-08-06 17:21:34 LEE  40.00 42.402.40  2 0.00

41 HQ-00133 adminCash  2015-08-06 17:23:22 LEE  20.00 21.201.20  1 0.00

42 HQ-00134 adminCash  2015-08-06 17:28:10 LEE  20.00 21.201.20  1 0.00

43 HQ-00135 adminCash  2015-08-06 17:29:08 LEE  20.00 21.201.20  1 0.00

44 HQ-00136 adminCash  2015-08-06 17:30:39 LEE  10.00 10.600.60  1 0.00

45 HQ-00137 adminCash  2015-08-06 17:31:38 LEE  10.00 10.600.60  1 0.00

46 HQ-00138 adminCash  2015-08-06 17:33:02 LEE  10.00 10.600.60  1 0.00

47 HQ-00139 adminCash  2015-08-06 17:34:50 LEE  10.00 10.600.60  1 0.00

48 HQ-00141 supportCash  2015-08-06 17:37:58 LEE  4.00 4.250.24  1 0.01

49 HQ-00142 adminCash  2015-08-06 17:39:26 LEE  6.00 6.350.36  1 -0.01

50 HQ-00143 adminCash  2015-08-06 17:38:53 LEE  5.00 5.300.30  1 0.00

51 HQ-00144 webmaste
r

Cash  2015-08-06 21:27:19 LEE  2.00 2.100.12  1 -0.02

52 HQ-00145 adminCash  2015-08-07 12:47:25 LEE  4.00 4.250.24  1 0.01

53 HQ-00146 admin  2015-08-07 12:53:48 LEE  60.00 63.603.60  2 0.00

54 HQ-00148 adminCash  2015-08-07 15:16:02 LEE  360.00 381.6021.60  2 0.00

55 HQ-00149 adminCash  2015-08-07 15:17:22 LEE  36.00 38.152.16  2 -0.01

56 HQ-00150 admin  2015-08-07 15:38:29 John  109.00 115.556.54  11 0.01

57 HQ-00151 webmaste
r

Bank  2015-08-07 16:41:52 LEE  3,840.00 3,840.000.00  12 0.00

58 HQ-00156 webmaste
r

Cash  2015-08-10 09:54:12 Walk In Customer  3.00 3.200.18  1 0.02
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59 HQ-00157 supportCash  2015-08-11 00:17:45 LEE  200.00 212.0012.00  2 0.00

60 HQ-00159 supportCash  2015-08-11 10:26:27 LEE  100.00 106.006.00  1 0.00

61 HQ-00160 adminCash  2015-08-12 09:37:39 LEE  1,153.00 1,222.2069.18  10 0.02

15,568.862197 16,166.55Grant Total : 597.55 0.14
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